ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM Franklin County SUpEI’IOf Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Connection

Case Number File Date

Case Type

Case Type Type

TAX Employment Security

25-2-51559-11 11/19/2025  Civil TAXESD DEF ACEVEDO, ANA V.
Tax Warrant
25.2-51559-11 11/19/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security  p 5 Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51560-11 11/19/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security LOERA, MAYRA L.
Tax Warrant
25-2-51560-11 11/19/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51591-11 11/20/2025  Civil coL COL Collection ATY Cammock, Craig Elarth
25-2-51591-11 11/20/2025  Civil coL COL Collection DEF MANTHOS, ANDREA
25-2-51591-11 11/20/2025  Civil coL COL Collection DEF MANTHOS, J DOE
25-2-51591-11 11/20/2025  Civil coL COL Collection PLA \L’JVI\';'I’(*)TNCOM EDUCATIONAL CREDIT
25-2-51561-11 11/20/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security LANGLAND, MAKENNA
Tax Warrant
o ) . TAX Employment Security ,
25-2-51561-11 11/20/2025 Civil TAXESD Tax Warrant PLA Employment Security Department
25-2-51562-11 11/20/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security HERRERA SALDANA, MARIO H
Tax Warrant
. _ . TAX Employment Security )
25-2-51562-11 11/20/2025 Civil TAXESD Tax Warrant PLA Employment Security Department
25-2-51563-11 11/20/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security CENTENO SANDOVAL, GREGORIO
Tax Warrant
o ) - TAX Employment Security .
25-2-51563-11 11/20/2025 Civil TAXESD Tax Warrant PLA Employment Security Department
25-2-51564-11 11/20/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security DAVIS, ROY
Tax Warrant
25-2-51564-11 11/20/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security 1, 5 Employment Security Department
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Tax Warrant
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25-2-51565-11

25-2-51565-11

25-2-51566-11

25-2-51566-11

25-2-51567-11

25-2-51567-11

25-2-51568-11

25-2-51568-11

25-2-51569-11

25-2-51569-11

25-2-51570-11

25-2-51570-11

25-2-51571-11

25-2-51571-11

25-2-51572-11

25-2-51572-11

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025
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Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

LASALATA, ANTONIO L
Employment Security Department
RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDER
Employment Security Department
RODRIGUEZ CASTANEDA, MIGUEL A
Employment Security Department
VELIZ VALLARTA, ITZEL L
Employment Security Department
MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
Employment Security Department
ACEVEDO, YECENIA

Employment Security Department
MAGANA, DOLORES C
Employment Security Department
GUERRERO, MARIA E

Employment Security Department
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25-2-51573-11

25-2-51573-11

25-2-51574-11

25-2-51574-11

25-2-51576-11

25-2-51576-11

25-2-51577-11

25-2-51577-11

25-2-51578-11

25-2-51578-11

25-2-51579-11

25-2-51579-11

25-2-51581-11

25-2-51581-11

25-2-51582-11

25-2-51582-11

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025
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Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

GRIFFITTS, WALTER E
Employment Security Department
WILSON, THOMAS J, Jr
Employment Security Department
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL, Jr
Employment Security Department
MCGRATH, TANYA N
Employment Security Department
OROSCO, DANIEL J

Employment Security Department
ROMERO URIBE, JOSE A
Employment Security Department
CRUZ PABLO, JOSE

Employment Security Department
ACOSTA, RAQUEL L

Employment Security Department
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25-2-51583-11

25-2-51583-11

25-2-51584-11

25-2-51584-11

25-2-51585-11

25-2-51585-11

25-2-51586-11

25-2-51586-11

25-2-51587-11

25-2-51587-11

25-2-51588-11

25-2-51588-11

25-2-51589-11

25-2-51589-11

25-2-51580-11

25-2-51580-11

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025
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Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

UNDRES

UNDRES

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

DEF

SCHAAF, BRUCE A

Employment Security Department
MCCOY, AMANDA L

Employment Security Department
CORTEZ, CRUZ A

Employment Security Department
PINEDA PEREZ, MARIELA
Employment Security Department
ALFARO, ADALBERTO
Employment Security Department
ESPINOZA, YARELY A
Employment Security Department
GONZALEZ, NEFTALI
Employment Security Department
Castro, Enrique

Patina, Mariah Lee
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25-2-51580-11

25-3-50325-11

25-3-50325-11

25-3-50325-11

25-3-50325-11

25-3-50325-11

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025
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Civil

Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

UNDRES

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support
PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support
PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support
PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PLA

ATY

WIPMNR

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

Cambridge Management Inc

Lujano, Yajaira

SONDERLAND, DOROTHY ELIZABETH
SONDERLAND, LUKE REINHART
SONDERLAND, DANIEL LEE

BALLO, ERIN ELIZABETH
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