ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-2-51559-11	11/19/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ACEVEDO, ANA V.
25-2-51559-11	11/19/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51560-11	11/19/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	LOERA, MAYRA I.
25-2-51560-11	11/19/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51591-11	11/20/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	ATY	Cammock, Craig Elarth
25-2-51591-11	11/20/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	DEF	MANTHOS, ANDREA
25-2-51591-11	11/20/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	DEF	MANTHOS, J DOE
25-2-51591-11	11/20/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	PLA	WHATCOM EDUCATIONAL CREDIT UNION
25-2-51561-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	LANGLAND, MAKENNA
25-2-51561-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51562-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	HERRERA SALDANA, MARIO H
25-2-51562-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51563-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	CENTENO SANDOVAL, GREGORIO
25-2-51563-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51564-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	DAVIS, ROY
25-2-51564-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department

Page 1 of 5 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

25-2-51565-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	LASALATA, ANTONIO L
25-2-51565-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51566-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDER
25-2-51566-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51567-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	RODRIGUEZ CASTANEDA, MIGUEL A
25-2-51567-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51568-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	VELIZ VALLARTA, ITZEL L
25-2-51568-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51569-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
25-2-51569-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51570-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ACEVEDO, YECENIA
25-2-51570-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51571-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MAGANA, DOLORES C
25-2-51571-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51572-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GUERRERO, MARIA E
25-2-51572-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department

Page 2 of 5 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

25-2-51573-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GRIFFITTS, WALTER E
25-2-51573-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51574-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	WILSON, THOMAS J, Jr
25-2-51574-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51576-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	HERNANDEZ, DANIEL, Jr
25-2-51576-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51577-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MCGRATH, TANYA N
25-2-51577-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51578-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	OROSCO, DANIEL J
25-2-51578-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51579-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ROMERO URIBE, JOSE A
25-2-51579-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51581-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	CRUZ PABLO, JOSE
25-2-51581-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51582-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ACOSTA, RAQUEL L
25-2-51582-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department

Page 3 of 5 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

25-2-51583-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	SCHAAF, BRUCE A
25-2-51583-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51584-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MCCOY, AMANDA L
25-2-51584-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51585-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	CORTEZ, CRUZ A
25-2-51585-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51586-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	PINEDA PEREZ, MARIELA
25-2-51586-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51587-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ALFARO, ADALBERTO
25-2-51587-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51588-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ESPINOZA, YARELY A
25-2-51588-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51589-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GONZALEZ, NEFTALI
25-2-51589-11	11/20/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51580-11	11/20/2025	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	Castro, Enrique
25-2-51580-11	11/20/2025	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	Patina, Mariah Lee

Page 4 of 5 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:16 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

25-2-51580-11	11/20/2025	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	Cambridge Management Inc
25-3-50325-11	11/20/2025	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	ATY	Lujano, Yajaira
25-3-50325-11	11/20/2025	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPMNR	SONDERLAND, DOROTHY ELIZABETH
25-3-50325-11	11/20/2025	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPMNR	SONDERLAND, LUKE REINHART
25-3-50325-11	11/20/2025	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPPET	SONDERLAND, DANIEL LEE
25-3-50325-11	11/20/2025	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPRSP	BALLO, ERIN ELIZABETH

Page 5 of 5 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018